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FSKBH-BOWLING

Udtagelsesliste - damer

. Spillernavn

CAMILLA RASMUSSEN
CHRISTINA FARUM

JANE RASMUSSEN Enkeltmed.

CHRISTINA BRODERSEN
LOTTE QWIST

TINE BUNE

SUSANNE S. LANDGREEN
DORTHE BIERREGAARD
ANNETTE J. HENRIKSEN
HONGXIU FANG

JONNA HOLM

ANNETTE CHRISTIANSEN
GRETHE AGGERGAARD
DORTHE BERNHARDT
LINDA THOMSEN

LILLIAN ANDERSEN
ANNE SIGVARDT
ANNETTE SPIEGELHAUER
HEIDI LYNGSAA

HEIDI LUND

ULLA LUND

KAREN RASMUSSEN
SUSANNE JANCEY
HANNE PETERSEN
ANETTE TRAULSEN
MAJ-BRITT ANDERSSON

Udskrevet den : 07-04-18

Klubnavn

COOP IDRAT
D.S.B. KBH.
DANICA

D.S.B. KBH.
TOPDANMARK
D.S.B. KBH.
DANICA

DISA IF.

IF. MERSK
ARC IK.
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
DANSKE BANK
D.S.B. KBH.
MBD-I
TRYG&NLP
TRYG&NLP
DANSKE BANK
C/T - IDRAET
D.S.B. KBH.
TRYG&NLP
BRUEL & KJAER
ALI

NORDEA

H. L

C/T - IDRAET

Kegler Serier

6.493
6.444
6.173
6.000
5.997
5.210
5.015
5.545
4,904
5.072
4.826
4.814
4.794
4.767
4.959
4.497
4,775
4.397
4.251
4.495
4.521
4.336
4.463
4.248
3.993
3.639

30
30
30
30
30
28
28
31
28
29
28
28
28
28
30
28
30
28
28
30
31
30
31
30
31
29

Snit
216
214
205
200
199
186
179
178
175
174
172
171
171
170
165
160
159
157
151
149
145
144
143
141
128
125



